Line Dance

Left Foot Lead

EASY

Raggle Taggle Gypsy

Derek Ryan
Single / iTunes
(Time: 3:00)

Karen Tripp
Cranbrook, BC CA

karen@frippcentral.ca

WAIT 16 COUNTS:

Intro A-A B-C B*-C End

July 2014

Intro¢1) (16)
A (21 (8)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(8)
(8)
(16)
A (54 (8)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(8)
(8)
(16)
B (1:26) (8)
(8)
(4)
(8)
(8)
C (1:49) (8)
(4)
(4)
(16)
B* 2:08) (8)
(8)
C (2:18) (8)
(4)
(4)
(16)
End (2:38) (8)

N

NNNN-=2=2DN NNNN-=2=2DN

NN

N=2= DN =N N=2= DN

= AN

PUSHOFF Jleft / right / left / right
OUTHOUSE

TRIPLE STOMP forward
ROCKBACK

BASIC

OUTHOUSE
FORWARD & BACK
CLOGOVER VINE /eft/ right
OUTHOUSE

TRIPLE STOMP forward
ROCKBACK

BASIC

OUTHOUSE
FORWARD & BACK
CLOGOVER VINE /eft/ right

SLUR BASIC

TRIPLE BRUSH(f) ROCKBACKR op)
BASIC

SLUR BASIC

TRIPLE BRUSH(f) ROCKBACK(#R opt)

STEP DOUBLE

TRIPLE STOMP forward
TRIPLE STEP 2 back
CLOGOVER VINE /eft/ right

SLUR BASIC

TRIPLE BRUSH(f) ROCKBACK  no turn

STEP DOUBLE

TRIPLE STOMP forward
TRIPLE STEP 2 back
CLOGOVER VINE /eft/ right

STEP DOUBLE
TRIPLE STOMP forward
TRIPLE STEP 2 back
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Ds-RS-RS-RS

Ds - Tch(os) H - Tch(xf) H - Tch(os) H
Ds - Ds - Ds - Stomp H
Ds-RS-RS-RS
Ds-TS-Ds-TS

Ds - Tch(os) H - Tch(xf) H - Tch(os) H
Ds-BrH-Ds-RS
Ds-Ds(xf)-Ds-Ds(xb)-Ds-Ds(xf)-Ds-T S

Ds - SlurS(xb) -Ds - T S
Ds-Ds-BrH-Ds-RS-RS-RS
Ds-TS

Ds - SlurS(xb) -Ds-T S
Ds-Ds-BrH-Ds-RS-RS-RS

pS-Ds-Ds-TS

Ds-Ds-Ds - Stomp H
Ds-Ds-Ds-SS
Ds-Ds(xf)-Ds-Ds(xb)-Ds-Ds(xf)-Ds-T S

pS-Ds-Ds-TS
Ds - Ds - Ds - Stomp H
Ds-Ds-Ds-SS
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Find cue sheets at: www.BearFootClogging.com




